Page 58 ROLLING PLOW

RPW : AXLE
RPW 20

PI-76159

WRP-58-0684

00000




ROLLING PLOW Page 59

PART NO.
24083
24076
24056
24079
24132
*41232
*26121
* 11378
l10345
30405
11379
10344
*16094
» 88340
*88301
11381
10498
+88142
88600
88531
88130
88362
88110
88103
88143
41233

AXLE RPW
DESCRIPTION_ RPW 20
:::: Bearing Casting w/zerk

Axle Bearing Clamp

Bearing Shim, thin

Bearing Shim, thick

Spindle, 1% ' x 12-1/8" long

Seal, grease kit

Inside Bearing Cone (LM48548)
Outside Bearing Cone(LM67048)
Hub Casting with cups and grease zerk
Inside bearing cup (LM48510)
Outside bearing cup (LM67010)
Washer, 2" 0.D, x 7/8” 1.D. flat
Castle Nut, 7/8”

Cotter Pin, 5/32” x 1% " long

Dust Cap

Wheel Rim, 15"’ x 8" wide, 6 bolt
Wheel Bolt, %"

Bolt, % -10x 6% " long (Grade 5}
Bolt, 3/8" - 16 x 3'' long

Lock washer, %"

Lock washer, 3/8"

Nut, %" (non lock)

Nut, 3/8” {non lock)

Grease Zerk, %'’

1% spindle and hub assembly
{consists of all parts marked by an asterisk)

WRP-59-0684




